A GRADE

Pos Name
1 BAILEY
2 SNOWDEN
3 GUERNSEY
4 MCCAULEY
5 CARTER
6 ENSLIN
7 BAILEY
8 CAMERON
9 SHEPHERD
10 NEGUS
11 CHRISTIE
12 BUCHANAN
13 CALVERT
14 SIMS
15 CRANDALL
16 WESTLAKE
17 GRIFFITHS
18 DAVIES
19 SCHWEBEL
20 MILANOVIC

21 UNDERWOOD

22 RUSH

23 COLLINGS
24 BUXTON
25 RHODE

26 HUNT

27 DODSON
28 MEHRTENS
29 POZZEBON
30 BOWER

31 DAVIES

32 HARRIS

33 EMMS

34 WILSON
35 SWEEGERS
36 ALEXANDER
37 LOWE

38 CHITTOCK
39 BOLLAND
40 McMURDO
41 BUTTON
42 TREMLETT

NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF NEW ZEALAND

Init

onoé-oU:DU

JC

Belt Series Championship

Club

AUSTRALIAN TEAM
ASHBURTON

USA RIFLE TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
TE PUKE
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
TE PUKE
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN VET
AUSTRALIAN VET
GB RECON 2018
NSW U25 DEVEL
USA RIFLE TEAM
CANADIAN DELE
AUSTRALIAN VET
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
USA RIFLE TEAM
GB RECON 2018
AUSTRALIAN VET
TE PUKE

USA RIFLE TEAM
USA RIFLE TEAM
USA RIFLE TEAM
KAITUNA/BLEN
MALVERN
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
CLEVEDON
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
USA RIFLE TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
GB RECON 2018
GB RECON 2018
ASHBURTON
PETONE

PETONE

GB RECON 2018
GB RECON 2018

300yds
M 6
50.05
50.04
48.04
50.05
50.05
49.07
49.04
49.05
49.06
50.06
50.04
50.04
49.06
49.04
50.04
50.05
49.03
50.06
50.08
49.06
50.05
49.03
49.06
47.06
49.08
48.01
50.07
50.06
50.07
48.02
48.04
50.05
49.08
50.07
50.05
48.06
49.05
49.06
49.06
49.05
48.04
50.04

300yds
M 7
50.08
50.06
49.02
50.04
50.05
50.05
50.08
50.07
50.07
49.04
49.03
50.03
50.04
49.06
49.04
49.06
50.06
50.05
49.07
50.05
49.08
50.07
49.05
49.07
49.02
50.03
50.08
49.05
50.04
50.05
49.05
48.05
50.06
49.05
49.07
50.02
49.07
50.06
49.08
48.05
49.05
48.04

900yds
M 8
48.04
47.03
50.03
48.03
47.02
46.02
46.04
45.04
48.04
46.03
47.04
44,05
44,01
47.02
46.02
46.01
44.00
42.02
45.01
44,04
45.01
44,01
46.03
47.03
44.03
46.04
39.03
41.01
40.01
46.01
44,01
45.01
41.02
42.03
41.02
41.02
44,02
39.02
41.00
45.03
42.02
43.02

500yds
M 10
50.07
50.08
50.05
50.08
50.04
50.08
49.08
50.06
49.05
50.04
50.01
50.08
50.07
50.06
49.06
48.02
50.02
50.09
50.06
50.05
49.05
50.04
48.05
50.06
50.06
48.05
50.06
50.06
50.07
50.08
49.04
49.05
50.09
48.05
50.05
49.08
47.03
50.04
50.03
48.04
50.05
50.04

600yds
M 11
50.04
50.06
50.08
49.02
49.05
50.06
50.06
50.05
48.03
49.02
48.03
49.04
50.03
48.03
49.03
50.04
50.03
50.03
48.03
49.04
49.04
48.04
48.06
47.02
48.03
48.00
50.06
49.03
49.02
45.02
49.03
47.01
48.05
49.05
48.04
50.04
49.05
50.02
49.03
48.02
49.03
47.03

Agsg.
248.028
247.027
247.022
247.022
246.021
245.028
244.030
244.027
244.025
244.019
244.015
243.024
243.021
243.021
243.019
243.018
243.014
242.025
242.025
242.024
242.023
241.019
240.025
240.024
240.022
240.013
239.030
239.021
239.021
239.018
239.017
239.017
238.030
238.025
238.023
238.022
238.022
238.020
238.020
238.019
238.019
238.017



43 DOYLE

44 TIDSWELL
45 JOHANSEN
46 MAHER

47 BLACK

48 ENSLIN

49 PHILLIPPS
50 CADDEN

51 MCGUIGAN
52 WINNEY

53 WIN

54 THOMPSON
55 ANDERSON
56 PALATCHIE
57 RASMUSSEN
58 RUITERMAN
59 FREIMAN
60 LITTLEFIELD
61 MCLAREN
62 MORRIS

63 WHITE

64 WHITEMAN
65 ROWLANDS
66 CROW

67 ALTMAN
68 COLLINGS
69 ASHTON

70 PICTON

71 GEANGE
72 HOWELL
73 ROSE

74 VALPY

75 WILLIAMS

76 SOEIRO GREGORIO

77 COBB

78 MASON

79 SPURGIN
80 CLARK

81 WOODS

82 SMITH

83 WILDE

84 DU_TOIT
85 PIKE

86 WEBB-ENSLIN
87 HOVERSTAD
88 BROOKS

89 JONES

90 McMURDO
91 AITCHISON
92 MILLARD
93 WHITAKER
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PETONE
TARANAKI
GISBORNE
AUSTRALIAN VET
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUST U25
PETONE
AUSTRALIAN VET
AUSTRALIAN VET
GB RECON 2018
TRENTHAM
NATIVES

USA RIFLE TEAM
KAITUNA/BLEN
USA RIFLE TEAM
TE PUKE

PETONE

USA RIFLE TEAM
MASTERTON
CLEVEDON
MALVERN
MASTERTON
MALVERN
MASTERTON
USA RIFLE TEAM
TE PUKE
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
HAMILTON/WHA
USA RIFLE TEAM
GB RECON 2018
MALVERN
AUSTRALIAN VET
SYDNEY RIFLE
ARIZONA STATE
TRENTHAM

USA RIFLE TEAM
USA RIFLE TEAM
CLEVEDON
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
LONDON/MID
CLEVEDON

USA RIFLE TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
USA RIFLE TEAM
GB RECON 2018
AUSTRALIAN VET
PETONE
AUSTRALIAN VET
CLEVEDON

USA RIFLE TEAM

49.02
50.04
49.08
49.05
49.06
45.02
50.05
50.04
48.04
49.07
48.04
47.04
50.03
50.03
49.04
47.05
49.05
50.06
46.02
50.04
49.05
49.04
50.05
47.05
47.02
46.01
48.06
48.04
48.03
48.04
47.04
50.03
49.05
48.02
49.02
49.05
49.02
48.05
47.04
49.06
48.04
49.04
49.02
50.08
50.04
47.05
48.06
48.03
49.03
46.03
44.08

50.06
50.04
50.08
47.06
49.03
50.04
48.02
49.03
48.05
50.05
44.03
49.04
48.03
49.07
50.02
47.03
50.03
49.02
47.05
49.05
49.04
47.02
49.04
46.04
49.03
47.02
49.06
49.05
50.04
49.05
50.06
49.05
46.01
49.06
48.01
46.03
49.02
46.01
49.04
49.08
47.06
49.06
48.03
50.07
50.05
49.04
49.05
47.04
44.03
49.04
50.05

44.01
42.02
39.02
42.01
42.02
44.03
43.04
42.02
45.02
43.01
47.03
46.01
42.01
38.01
39.03
46.02
41.01
40.00
46.02
36.02
41.02
41.01
40.02
46.00
39.01
45.02
38.03
37.00
37.01
37.02
36.01
38.01
38.00
40.01
41.00
40.03
35.02
40.01
42.01
35.03
36.01
35.00
42.02
38.01
32.01
38.02
36.00
40.02
38.01
39.01
37.03

46.03
48.02
50.06
50.06
50.06
49.09
49.06
49.07
50.05
49.05
50.06
49.04
50.04
50.07
50.06
49.04
48.05
48.03
47.02
50.05
50.08
48.06
46.03
47.02
50.04
49.05
49.06
49.08
49.05
50.06
49.06
48.07
50.08
47.00
50.05
50.05
49.06
49.05
47.03
49.03
50.06
50.07
46.02
50.07
49.05
48.04
49.03
47.02
48.02
49.02
49.05

49.03
48.03
49.07
49.05
47.05
49.03
47.03
47.04
46.02
46.00
48.00
46.03
47.03
49.03
48.04
47.04
48.03
49.05
50.03
50.06
45.03
49.06
49.03
48.04
49.04
47.04
49.04
50.07
49.04
48.05
50.03
47.04
49.03
48.03
44.01
46.03
49.03
48.03
46.00
48.05
49.07
47.01
45.05
41.02
48.03
47.03
47.02
47.03
50.04
46.03
48.06

238.015
238.015
237.031
237.023
237.022
237.021
237.020
237.020
237.018
237.018
237.016
237.016
237.014
236.021
236.019
236.018
236.017
236.016
236.014
235.022
234.022
234.019
234.017
234.015
234.014
234.014
233.025
233.024
233.017
232.022
232.020
232.020
232.017
232.012
232.009
231.019
231.015
231.015
231.012
230.025
230.024
230.018
230.014
229.025
229.018
229.018
229.016
229.014
229.013
229.013
228.027



94 POLLOCK
95 KENT

96 SAUER

97 WHITEMAN
98 DE COSTA
99 CHURCHILL
100 STEELE
101 KIEFER
102 BAXTER
103 CLOWDIS
104 POLLOCK
105 HOCKLEY
106 YOUNG
107 wWOOD
108 DICK

109 HAWKINS
110 BEST

111 BRANIN
112 CASKE

113 OBERMEYER

114 GOLDSMITH
115 WATKINS
116 WELLBURN
117 WATKINS
118 OWENS

119 SAKAKIBARA

120 HAMANO
121 HIRAO
122 FLANAGAN

B GRADE

Pos Name

1 MILLER

2 DEANE

3 CHINNERY
4 MARSHALL
5 HOFFMANN
6 GORDON

7 BALL

8 GILCHRIST
9 WHYTE
10 HOUGHTON
11 BEARDSLEE
12 LEITE
13 LARACY
14 KERSHAW
15 SCOTT
16 BURGESS
17 BUCKLEY

Init

CSM
ME

AUSTRALIAN TEAM
AUSTRALIAN TEAM
CANADIAN DELEGATE
TRENTHAM

USA RIFLE TEAM
USA RIFLE TEAM
MALVERN
AUSTRALIAN VET
AUSTRALIAN VET
USA RIFLE TEAM
AUSTRALIAN VET
GB RECON 2018
AUSTRALIAN VET
AUSTRALIAN VET
KAITUNA/BLEN
AUSTRALIAN VET
CANADIAN DELE
USA RIFLE TEAM
AUSTRALIAN VET
USA RIFLE TEAM
TRENTHAM
AUSTRALIAN VET
AUSTRALIAN VET
AUSTRALIAN VET
TRENTHAM

JAPAN

JAPAN

JAPAN
KAITUNA/BLEN

Club
ASHBURTON
KARORI
AUSTRALIAN VET
HAWKES BAY
NSW U25 DEVEL
HAWKES BAY
TE PUKE
OAMARU
KAITUNA/BLEN
CLEVEDON
PETONE
CLEVEDON
TRENTHAM
MALVERN
PETONE
KAITUNA/BLEN
TE PUKE

47.04
48.05
48.03
46.04
47.07
44.02
47.03
47.05
47.07
47.04
48.05
48.02
49.07
46.02
44.02
46.01
44.02
50.04
47.03
49.07
48.05
49.04
47.03
46.03
48.03
42.00
44.02
40.02

300yds
M 6
50.04
48.01
50.07
48.05
48.03
46.06
46.04
47.02
49.03
45.02
49.03
48.03
48.03
45.02
44.01
47.02
48.02

49.03
48.05
45.03
47.03
49.06
48.05
48.02
46.03
50.04
46.03
44.03
44.02
50.07
48.04
48.03
44.00
49.02
50.05
49.03
49.04
46.02
47.05
46.01
46.03
45.03
46.03
42.00
43.01

300yds
M7
48.01
49.05
48.04
47.03
46.01
49.01
49.03
47.02
50.09
46.03
48.02
47.02
48.03
40.01
46.04
48.04
48.01

33.01
34.01
40.03
38.02
34.00
45.02
40.01
35.02
36.02
34.00
40.00
35.01
33.01
32.01
37.01
39.02
37.00
29.02
34.03
34.01
37.00
32.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
38.00
15.00
30.00
47.04

900yds
M 8
41.01
40.03
37.00
40.01
39.01
38.01
38.02
38.03
36.00
41.00
34.00
33.01
36.01
46.02
40.00
33.02
30.00

50.07
50.03
48.05
49.02
48.03
44.03
48.04
49.06
48.03
50.07
50.05
50.06
50.07
50.09
47.01
48.02
49.01
48.04
48.04
50.08
49.04
46.03
48.03
48.04
49.04
49.04
49.03
43.00

500yds
M 10
49.05
49.06
50.06
49.03
50.04
48.04
50.04
49.02
45.04
49.05
49.03
49.04
48.03
49.05
48.04
50.03
48.03

49.05
48.05
47.00
48.02
49.04
46.03
44.01
49.03
45.03
49.04
44.02
49.00
43.03
49.03
49.07
48.02
46.02
47.05
46.02
41.01
43.02
48.04
46.02
46.02
44.01
45.03
47.04
32.00

600yds
M 11
50.06
49.04
48.03
49.05
50.05
50.05
48.04
48.03
48.02
46.02
47.02
48.05
45.02
45.00
46.03
45.02
46.05

228.020
228.019
228.014
228.013
227.020
227.015
227.011
226.019
226.019
226.018
226.015
226.011
225.025
225.019
225.014
225.007
225.007
224.020
224.015
223.021
223.013
222.016
221.009
220.012
220.011
220.010
197.009
188.003

47.004

Agg.
238.017
235.019
233.020
233.017
233.014
231.017
231.017
229.012
228.018
227.012
227.010
225.015
225.012
225.010
224.012
223.013
220.011



18 LANE

19 RUAN

20 CHESTER
21 MCKEE

22 FLEMING
23 BENBROOK
24 SNOWDEN

FOR: CGRADE

Pos Name
1 WU
2 CHAN

3 JAN VAN VUUREN

4 MCKEE

5 GORE

6 HOOPER

7 DURAND
8 HUTCHING
9 DRAKE

10 HAMILTON
11 HOOPER
12 MAY

13 HAWKSBY
14 GEANGE
15 PHAKTHAM
16 LARACY
17 SNOWDEN
18 SCOBIE

19 KERSHAW
20 MAGUIRE
21 SALTER

T GRADE

Pos Name

1 MCCANN WHITTING

FO CLASS

Pos Name
1 KERRIDGE
2 HUGHES
3 ROZSNYAI
4 VAN WYK
5 KAPENE
6 CHIEW
7 CHUI

zm=z

JA
Al

Init

Init

Init

L zZuvwrr 3=

OTOROHANGA
NSW U25 DEVEL
AUSTRALIAN VET
KARORI
ASHBURTON
PETONE
ASHBURTON

Club

NSW U25 DEVEL
NSW U25 DEVEL
KAITUNA/BLEN
KARORI
TRENTHAM
NSW U25 DEVEL
CLEVEDON

TE PUKE
TARANAKI

NSW U25 DEVEL
ASHBURTON
PETONE
ASHBURTON
OTOROHANGA
NSW U25 DEVEL
TRENTHAM
ASHBURTON
OTOROHANGA
MALVERN
WEST WALLSEND
CLEVEDON

Club
TRENTHAM

Club

TE PUKE
CHELTENHAM
AUSTRALIAN F-O
AUSTRALIAN F-O
GISBORNE
CLEVEDON
ASHBURTON

45.04
44.05
48.02
38.03
44.02
45.02
41.02

300yds
M 6
48.02
49.03
47.05
50.08
48.04
48.03
46.02
41.01
46.03
46.01
45.01
47.05
45.02
38.00
44,01
46.01
45.01
45.01
43.00
40.01
39.02

300yds
M 6
42.01

300yds
M 6
59.04
60.02
60.03
60.08
60.07
58.06
58.03

46.03
49.01
46.03
46.02
45.01
43.02
39.00

300yds
M 7
48.03
50.01
48.04
48.03
44.02
36.01
47.01
42.01
41.01
43.02
47.01
45.02
40.00
45.03
44.00
44.01
45.03
45.02
46.03
43.01
44.00

300yds
M7
46.04

300yds
M7
59.06
59.03
59.01
58.05
60.04
60.04
56.02

36.02
35.01
30.01
32.01
40.01
32.00
37.01

900yds
M 8
42.01
38.02
39.02
33.01
38.01
37.00
34.00
42.03
39.01
36.00
38.00
30.00
42.01
34.01
36.00
36.00
27.00
28.01
24.00
31.00
25.00

900yds
M 8
33.01

900yds
M 8
51.01
50.01
53.03
50.00
52.02
52.02
52.02

48.02
48.03
46.05
50.05
44.01
48.03
44.02

500yds
M 10
49.03
48.01
48.03
45.03
43.03
50.05
46.03
44.03
46.02
43.02
46.01
47.01
40.01
49.04
45.01
46.03
45.01
43.02
47.05
44,05
37.01

500yds
M 10
46.01

500yds
M 10
59.04
60.05
57.03
59.03
56.04
57.02
59.04

44.02
42.05
45.03
47.04
40.00
41.00
44.02

600yds
M 11
46.02
48.02
47.03
46.01
46.01
48.01
46.01
47.04
44,03
47.04
39.00
45.02
47.03
47.03
43.02
39.01
48.03
43.01
43.01
39.02
38.02

600yds
M 11
40.02

600yds
M 11
59.02
58.02
57.02
58.06
55.01
56.03
58.04

219.013
218.015
215.014
213.015
213.005
209.007
205.007

Agsg.
233.011
233.009
229.017
222.016
219.011
219.010
219.007
216.012
216.010
215.009
215.003
214.010
214.007
213.011
212.004
211.006
210.008
204.007
203.009
197.009
183.005

Agg.
207.009

Agg.
287.017
287.013
286.012
285.022
283.018
283.017
283.015



8 YOUNG

9 REYNOLDS
10 WARRIAN
11 MAY

12 NEAL

13 SHALLIS
14 SELLS

15 DUCKETT
16 COOK

FTR CLASS

Pos Name

1 ALEXANDER
2 ALLMAN

3 SHEARER
4 NEILSON

5 PIPER

6 EPPLESTON
7 MEREDITH
8 FOURIE

9 MAHON
10 REID

11 PATRICK
12 GIANASI
13 WILLIS

14 PATRICK
15 LAUGHTON
16 SMITH

17 FLANAGAN
18 FLANAGAN
19 GRAYSTONE
20 WATSON
21 MOFFATT
22 DIKMENLI
23 BEARDSLEE
24 JOHANSEN
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AKARANA/CITY
AUSTRALIAN F-O
AUSTRALIAN F-O
WHANGAREI
FRANKLIN
AUSTRALIAN F-O
AUSTRALIAN F-O
MASTERTON
KARORI

Club

MALVERN
AUSTRALIAN FTR
PETONE
GISBORNE
HAMILTON/WHA
AUSTRALIAN FTR
TE PUKE

PETONE
AUSTRALIAN FTR
KARORI
AUSTRALIAN FTR
AUSTRALIAN FTR
AUSTRALIAN FTR
AUSTRALIAN FTR
AUSTRALIAN FTR
MALVERN
KARORI

KARORI
ASHBURTON
WHANGAREI
CLEVEDON
TRENTHAM
PETONE
GISBORNE

60.04
59.06
59.07
60.05
60.05
60.08
58.06
59.05
60.07

300yds
M 6
58.03
56.02
60.07
60.03
56.05
57.02
57.03
57.04
60.03
58.05
58.06
59.06
57.02
55.01
57.02
49.01
57.03
52.01
58.04
56.03
58.05
54.01
54.00
51.01

60.08
60.09
58.04
58.01
60.06
56.05
60.06
52.00
60.02

300yds
M 7
59.06
59.07
56.02
58.02
58.03
60.07
59.05
56.00
56.02
59.02
58.04
59.03
59.07
58.02
57.04
57.04
53.03
57.03
56.03
58.04
51.00
48.01
54.01
48.01

51.00
42.00
55.02
49.01
45.00
50.03
47.01
51.01
38.01

900yds
M 8
49.02
50.02
48.00
44,02
47.02
45.01
46.01
45.00
43.01
48.00
45.01
44,01
38.00
45.01
42.00
48.01
44,01
47.00
33.00
38.01
36.00
41.00
41.00
42.00

55.03
60.05
56.04
59.02
57.03
56.03
59.05
53.02
57.06

500yds
M 10
60.02
60.07
58.06
59.05
60.02
59.04
58.05
59.04
58.04
54.02
58.02
54.02
59.05
53.00
57.06
58.03
55.03
52.01
59.03
54.04
53.01
56.04
51.01
56.03

56.03
60.05
53.00
55.02
58.06
57.03
54.02
56.02
55.03

600yds
M 11
57.02
57.02
58.01
58.06
58.04
58.01
58.02
60.03
58.03
55.05
54.01
56.04
58.04
60.04
55.00
56.01
53.02
54.03
54.00
51.02
54.02
48.00
46.02
47.00

282.018
281.025
281.017
281.011
280.020
279.022
278.020
271.010
270.019

Agsg.
283.015
282.020
280.016
279.018
279.016
279.015
278.016
277.011
275.013
274.014
273.014
272.016
271.018
271.008
268.012
268.010
262.012
262.008
260.010
257.014
252.008
247.006
246.004
244.005



